—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position

City Manager

WWTP Chief Operator
Management Analyst
Finance Manager

PW Superintendent
Maintenance Worker I
Community Development Dir
Water Distribution System Op
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Senior Maintenance Workers
Accounting Tech Il
Accounting Tech Il
Community Development Dir
Office Assistant Il

WWTP OIT

WWTP OIT

Code Enforcement Officer
Mayor

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

City Treasurer

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

City Treasurer

Planning Commission

Other Positions Held City
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson

Department
Administration

Public Workers
Administration
Administration

Public Workers
Public Workers
Public Workers
Public Workers
Public Workers
Public Workers
Public Workers
Administration
Administration

Public Workers
Administration

Public Workers
Public Workers
Public Workers
Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Legislative

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Legislative

Planning Commission

Total Wages
$117,263
$77,196
$62,476
$62,452
$60,024
$49,633
$48,689
$47,491
$46,924
$40,547
$38,693
$36,600
$31,249
$19,475
$18,599
$12,225
$12,123
$6,179
$3,600
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$900
$400
$350
$350
$350
$300
$300



