	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Hughson	Administration	\$117,263
2.	WWTP Chief Operator		Hughson	Public Workers	\$77,196
3.	Management Analyst		Hughson	Administration	\$62,476
4.	Finance Manager		Hughson	Administration	\$62,452
5.	PW Superintendent		Hughson	Public Workers	\$60,024
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Hughson	Public Workers	\$49,633
7.	Community Development Dir		Hughson	Public Workers	\$48,689
8.	Water Distribution System Op		Hughson	Public Workers	\$47,491
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Hughson	Public Workers	\$46,924
10.	Maintenance Worker II		Hughson	Public Workers	\$40,547
11.	Senior Maintenance Workers		Hughson	Public Workers	\$38,693
12.	Accounting Tech II		Hughson	Administration	\$36,600
13.	Accounting Tech II		Hughson	Administration	\$31,249
14.	Community Development Dir		Hughson	Public Workers	\$19,475
15.	Office Assistant II		Hughson	Administration	\$18,599
16.	WWTP OIT		Hughson	Public Workers	\$12,225
17.	WWTP OIT		Hughson	Public Workers	\$12,123
18.	Code Enforcement Officer		Hughson	Public Workers	\$6,179
19.	Mayor		Hughson	Legislative	\$3,600
20.	Council Member		Hughson	Legislative	\$3,000
21.	Council Member		Hughson	Legislative	\$3,000
22.	Council Member		Hughson	Legislative	\$3,000
23.	Council Member		Hughson	Legislative	\$3,000
24.	City Treasurer		Hughson	Legislative	\$900
25.	Planning Commission		Hughson	Planning Commission	\$400
26.	Planning Commission		Hughson	Planning Commission	\$350
27.	Planning Commission		Hughson	Planning Commission	\$350
28.	Planning Commission		Hughson	Planning Commission	\$350
29.	City Treasurer		Hughson	Legislative	\$300
30.	Planning Commission		Hughson	Planning Commission	\$300